8:30-8:45

8:45-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:40

10:40-11:05

12:05-11:20

11:20-11:35

11:35-11:45

3s’ Class Schedule

Table Time/Mabhipulatives ¢ Potty

Clean Up & Transition to CirCle

CirCle: Greetings ¢ TopiC Talks
Centers ¢ Small Group

Qutdoor Activities followed by Potty
SnhaCk Time ¢ Book [,ook

Art

Bible stories/bible verse/closing
meeting

Music ¢ Movement

Table time with playdough ¢
Dismissal




