## 3s' Class Schedule

8:30-8:45	Table Time/Manipulatives & Potty
8:45-8:50	Clean Up & Transition to Circle
8:50-9:00	Circle: Greetings & Topic Talks
9:00-9:30	Centers & Small Group
9:30-10:00	Outdoor Activities followed by Potty
10:00-10:40	Snack Time → Book Look
10:40-11:05	Ąrt
11:05-11:20	Bible stories/bible verse/closing meeting
11:20-11:35	Music & Movement
11:35-11:45	Table time with playdough & Dismissal

